SATURDAY 6th - SUNDAY 7th NOVEMBER 2021

Walter Hayes Trophy Race Meeting

Provisional Timetable V2 Issued 28.10.21

Friday 5" November

There will be safety Checking by the Scrutineers from :15.30 — 18.30

Saturday 6th November

Time

09:00-09:12
09:22-09:34
09:44-09:56
10:06-10:18
10:28-10:43
10:53-11:17
11:33
11:43-12:23
12:23
12:48
13:13
13:38
14:18
14:43
15:08

Series

Qualifying:
Qualifying:
Qualifying:
Qualifying:
Qualifying
Qualifying:
Race 1
Lunch Break
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Race 6
Race 7
Race 8

SUNDAY 7th NOVEMBER

Time
09:00

09.25-09.40
09.50-10.05

10:20

10:50
11:25
12:00

12:35

13.00-13.40
13:40

14:15

14:45
15:15

Series

Race 9
Qualifying:
Qualifying:
Race 10

Race 11
Race 12
Race 13

Race 14

Lunch Break
Race 15

Race 16

Race 17
Race 18

WHT Heat 1

WHT Heat 2

WHT Heat 3

WHT Heat 4

HSCC Alicomers Closed Wheel
Production Endurance Race
Heat 1 - 8 Laps

WHT Heat 2 - 8 laps

WHT Heat 3 - 8 laps

WHT Heat 4 - 8 laps

HSCC Closed Wheel - 20 laps or 25 mins

WHT Janet Cesar Trophy Pre’93 8 Laps

WHT Carl Hamer Trophy 8 Laps

Production Endurance 1 Hour Pit Stop Race

WHT Progression Race - 10 laps
Monoposto

HSCC Allcomers Closed Wheel Race
Walter Hayes Last Chance - 10 laps
Monoposto Race 1 20 Mins

WHT Semi Final 1 - 12 laps
WHT Semi Final 2 - 12 laps

HSCC Alicomers Closed Wheel 20 Laps or 25 Mins

Monoposto Race 2

Janet Cesar Memorial Trophy Final for pre 93 cars
(1982-1992) - 12 laps

Carl Hamer Trophy Final for pre 82 cars (1967-
1981) - 12 laps

WHT Grand Final -15 laps

All Sign-on
Pre Event by
E-mail
Scrutineering

From 07.30

From 08.30
From 09.00

Scrutineering

From 07.30
From 08.00



