

Walter Hayes Trophy Race Meeting SATURDAY 6th - SUNDAY 7th NOVEMBER 2021 Provisional Timetable V2 Issued 28.10.21



Friday 5th November

There will be safety Checking by the Scrutineers from :15.30 - 18.30

Saturday 6th November

Time	Series		All Sign-on Pre Event by E-mail Scrutineering
09:00-09:12	Qualifying:	WHT Heat 1	From 07.30
09:22-09:34	Qualifying:	WHT Heat 2	
09:44-09:56	Qualifying:	WHT Heat 3	
10:06-10:18	Qualifying:	WHT Heat 4	
10:28-10:43	Qualifying	HSCC Allcomers Closed Wheel	From 08.30
10:53-11:17	Qualifying:	Production Endurance Race	From 09.00
11:33	Race 1	Heat 1 - 8 Laps	
11:43-12:23	Lunch Break		
12:23	Race 2	WHT Heat 2 - 8 laps	
12:48	Race 3	WHT Heat 3 - 8 laps	
13:13	Race 4	WHT Heat 4 - 8 laps	
13:38	Race 5	HSCC Closed Wheel - 20 laps or 25 mins	
14:18	Race 6	WHT Janet Cesar Trophy Pre'93 8 Laps	
14:43	Race 7	WHT Carl Hamer Trophy 8 Laps	
15:08	Race 8	Production Endurance 1 Hour Pit Stop Race	

SUNDAY 7th NOVEMBER

Time	Series		Scrutineering
09:00	Race 9	WHT Progression Race - 10 laps	
09.25-09.40	Qualifying:	Monoposto	From 07.30
09.50-10.05	Qualifying:	HSCC Allcomers Closed Wheel Race	From 08.00
10:20	Race 10	Walter Hayes Last Chance - 10 laps	
10:50	Race 11	Monoposto Race 1 20 Mins	
11:25	Race 12	WHT Semi Final 1 - 12 laps	
12:00	Race 13	WHT Semi Final 2 - 12 laps	
12:35	Race 14	HSCC Allcomers Closed Wheel 20 Laps or 25 Mins	
13.00-13.40	Lunch Break		
13:40	Race 15	Monoposto Race 2	
14:15	Race 16	Janet Cesar Memorial Trophy Final for pre 93 cars (1982-1992) - 12 laps	
14:45	Race 17	Carl Hamer Trophy Final for pre 82 cars (1967-1981) - 12 laps	
15:15	Race 18	WHT Grand Final -15 laps	